
Our KS2 Assessments for 2021-2022  

 

  
Reading 

Writing 
(Teacher 

Assessment) 

 
Maths 

 
SPaG 

Science 
(Teacher 

Assessment) 

Children at the 
Expected level 

80% 
(75%) 

73% 
(70%) 

88% 
(72%) 

80% 
(73%) 

82% 
(79%) 

Children reaching 
Greater Depth 

29% 
(28%) 

18% 
(13%) 

11% 
(23%) 

36% 
(28%) 

N/A 

 

 

National scores are in brackets 


